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Tender No: 842-Item Code: 69025 
Pots, jars, etc., of ceramic materials 

Name 
Aorangi Agencies 
Edgar Henson Ltd. 
Elmarann Holdings Ltd. 
Julius Harper Ltd. 
Maritime Pacific Group Ltd. 
Pacific Import Co. Ltd. 
Granulated Bark Supplies 
Yates Furniture Co. Ltd. 

Location 
Timaru 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Otaki 

$86,000 remains to be issued 

Tender No: 843-Item Code: 69035 

Amount 
$ 

43,000 
21,500 
21,500 
10,750 
43,000 
10,750 
21,500 
43,000 

Cooking utensils, tableware of porcelain china or other 
kinds of pottery 

Name 
Arthur Barnett Ltd. 

Location 
Dunedin 

Tender No: 844-Item Code: 69040 
Other ceramic articles 

Name 
Albany Agencies Ltd. 
Aorangi Agencies 
Ballinger Industries Ltd. 
Caldwell Holdings Ltd. 
Central Plumbers 
Comfort Control Ltd. 
D. C. Rosser & Co. Ltd. 
Edgar Henson Ltd. 
Elmarann Holdings Ltd. 
Fletcher Merchants Ltd. 
Freelite (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Hay & Watson Ltd. 
House of Gifts 
Julius Harper Ltd. 
Kitt Associates Ltd. 
Mo~inie Cooke & Co. Ltd. 
Pacific Import Co. Ltd. 
Rata Home Textiles Ltd. 
Renner Consultants 
Yates Furniture Co. Ltd. 

Location 
T Auckland 

Timaru 
Wellington 
Hamilton East 
Auckland 
Petone 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

T Auckland 
Wellington 
Palmerston Nth 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 

T Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Otaki 

Balloting used in allocation 

Tender No: 845-Item Code: 70005 
Clear sheet glass; stained glass windows 

Name Location 
Central Plumbers Auckland 

$629,765 remains to be issued 

Tender No: 846-Item Code: Ex 70010 

A.noun/ 
$ 

24,800 

Amount 
$ 

24,608 
12,304 
6,152 

12,304 
12,304 
6,152 
6,152 

12,304 
12,304 
18,456 
12,304 
6,152 
6,152 
6,152 

12,304 
6,152 
6,152 
6,152 
6,152 

12,304 

Amount 
$ 

20,315 

Cast, rolled, drawn or blown glass etc., excluding that of a 
kind used with the vehicles specified in Appendix B 

Name 
Central Plumbers 
Motor Specialties (Merchants) 

Ltd. 
Scott Commercial Ltd. 
Smith & Smith Glass 

Location 
Auckland 

Otahuhu 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Balloting used in allocation 

Tender No: 847-ltem Code: Ex 70015 

Amount 
$ 

10,000 

10,000 
10,000 
10,000 

Rear view mirrors for vehicles. excluding those of a kind 
used with the vehicles specified in Appendix B 

Name 
Cable-Price Corporation Ltd. 
Saeco A. D. I. Ltd. 

Location 
Wellington 
Otahuhu 

Tender No: 848-Item Code: 70020 
Carboys, bottles, jars, pots, etc. 

Name 
Aorangi Agencies 
Bondpak (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Distillerie Stock (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Julius Harper Ltd. 

Location 
Timaru 
Auckland 
Remuera 
Christchurch 

Amount 
$ 

59,800 
9,200 

Amount 
$ 

12,000 
48,000 
36,000 
24,000 

Tender No: 849-Item Code: 70025 
Drinking glasses 

Name Location 
A. H. I. Crown Crystal Glass M Christchurch 

Tender No: 850-Item Code: 70035 
Glassware, etc. 

.., /11()1//1{ 

$ 

178.200 

Tender No: 851-ltem Code: Ex 70040 
Electric lighting glassware, excluding that of a kind 

used with the vehicles specified in Appendix B. 

Name Local ion 
Hokitiki Glass Distributors Auckland 
Polygon (N.Z.) Ltd. Avondale 
Powerhouse Electric Ltd. Auckland 
R. S. Littlejohn ( 1980) Ltd. Auckland 
Turnbull & Jones Merchants Ltd. Wellington 

$110,000 remains to be issued 

Tender No: 852-Item Code: 70045 
Articles of pressed or moulded glass, etc. 

Name Local ion 
Venca International Ltd. Wellington 

$674,020 remains to be issued 

Tender No: 854-Item Code: 70055 

Amount 
$ 

150.000 
40.000 

100,000 
10,000 
10,000 

Amount 
$ 

10,060 

Glass fibre braids and ornamental trimmings in the piece 

Name 
Goodman Group Ltd. 
Sarlock N.Z. 

Location 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Tender No: 855-Item Code: 71005 
Greenstone, amazonite, etc. 

Name 
Caldwell Holdings Ltd. 

Localion 
Hamilton East 

Tender No: 856-Item Code: 71010 
Gold, including rolled gold on base metal, etc. 

Name Local ion 
Caldwell Holdings Ltd. Hamilton East 

Tender No: 857-ltem Code: 71015 
Gold leaf and gold foil 

Name 
Caldwell Holdings Ltd. 
Engelhard Industries (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Guthrie Bowron & Co. Ltd. 

Location 
Hamilton East 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 

Tender No: 858-Item Code: 71020 

Amounl 
$ 

400,000 
40,000 

Amount 
$ 

710,000 

Amount 
$ 

474,960 

Amoun/ 
$ 

363,125 
20,750 
20,750 

Jewellery and other goods of Tariff Chapter 71 incorporating 
greenstone, jade and nephrite 

Name 
Caldwell Holdings Ltd. 
Edgar Henson Ltd. 
Winn Associates 

Location 
Hamilton East 
Auckland 
Titirangi 

Tender No: 859-Item Code: 71025 

Amount 
$ 

227,650 
15,700 
7,850 

Other jewellery and goldsmiths and silversmiths wares 

Name 
Hawke (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Location 
M Auckland 

Tender No: 860-Item Code: 71030 
Imitation jewellery 

Name 
Angus Fabrics 
D. C. Rosser & Co. Ltd. 
Eastern Perfumers Co. Ltd. 
Jewellery Fashions 
Julius Harper Ltd. 
Malcolm L. Bishop Ltd. 
Memsahib Ltd. 
United Merchants Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland 
Auckland 

M Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Amount 
$ 

93,925 

Amoun/ 
$ 

37,500 
15,000 
22,500 
30,000 
15,000 
22,500 

7,500 
7,500 


